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 Confirmation 

 

 

 

 

 First Penance & First Holy Eucharist  

            

Date Day Time Event 

Oct. 2 Wednesday 7:00 pm  Grade 7 Confirmation Parent Meeting 

Oct. 20 Sunday 2:00 pm - 5:00 pm Grade 9 Afternoon of Recollection for Confirmation 

Oct. 27 Sunday 11:00 am Mass Grade 7 Sacramental Investiture Mass 

Oct. 27 Sunday 4:30 – 6:00 pm Grade 9 Confirmation Practice 

Oct. 29 Tuesday 5:00 pm Mass Grade 9 – Confirmation Mass with Bishop Sullivan 

Nov. 10 Sunday 12:00 pm - 6:00 pm Grade 7 Confirmation “NET” Retreat 

Nov. 21 Thursday 7:00 pm Grade 8 Parent Meeting on TOB Religion Curriculum 

Nov. 24 Sunday 12:00 pm - 5:00pm Grade 8 Confirmation Retreat 

Spring Dates TBD Times TBD Grade 8 Confirmation Interviews   

Date Day Time Event 

Sept. 26 Thursday 7:00 pm  2
nd

 Grade Parent Meeting 

Oct. 13 Sunday 9:30 am Mass Investiture Mass for First Penance & First Holy Eucharist 
 Oct. 19 Saturday 10:00 am  The Heavenly Liturgy: Teaching About the Mass 

Jan. 9 Thursday 7:00 pm  2
nd

 Grade Family First Penance Parent Meeting 

Feb. 5 Wednesday 7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Family First Penances 

Feb. 7 Friday 7:00 pm – 8:30 pm Family First Penances 

Feb. 8 Saturday 10:00 am – 12:00 pm Family First Penances 

Feb. 20 Feb 12 

new date 
Wednesday 7:00 pm  2

nd
 Grade First Holy Eucharist Parent Meeting 

Mar. 21 Saturday 8:45 am – 12:45 pm First Holy Eucharist Retreat 

Apr. 23 Thursday 3:45 pm & 6:30 pm First Holy Eucharist Practices 

April 30 Thursday 3:45 pm & 6:30 pm First Holy Eucharist Practices 

May 2 Saturday 11 am First Holy Eucharist Mass 

May 8 Friday 9:15 am Mass School May Crowning Mass 

May 10 Sunday 11:00 am Mass Parish May Crowning Mass & Procession  

June 14 Sunday 11:00 am Mass Parish Corpus Christi Mass & Procession  


